
For more information, call 203-799-7950 or email
info@goodmanperformingartscenter.com

Prices 
(per 3-week session)

$50 per 45 min-1 hour class
$55 per 1.5-2 hour class

*Discounts available for every
additional class you purchase*

Core Class Schedule
Summer 2023

3:30-4:30pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

Monday July 10th, 17th, 24th August 7th, 14th, 21st

Conditioning (Intermediate-Advanced)
Dance with Me (18 months-2.5 years)
Core Class Combo: Ballet, Tap, Jazz. Level III (8-11 years)
Advanced Ballet
Adult Ballet

Tuesday July 11th, 18th, 25th August 8th, 15th, 22nd

9:45-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm

Dance with Me (18 months- 2.5 years)
Pre-School Dance (2.5-4 years)
Pre-School Dance (2.5-4 years)
Kids Tumbling

Wednesday July 12th, 19th, 26th August 9th, 16th, 23rd

4:15-5:15pm 
5:15-6:45pm
4:00-5:30pm 
5:30-6:15pm 
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

Kinder Kids Ballet & Tap I/II (4.5-6.5 years)
Core Class Combo: Ballet, Tap, Jazz. Level I/II (6.5-8 years)
Teen Ballet Level IV
Teen Jazz/Lyrical Level IV
Advanced Ballet
Adult Tap
Adult Jazz


